ROYAL OCEAN RACING CLUB

25/07/2011 12:20

ENTRY LIST ALL YACHTS - IRC
2011 Channel Race

30/07/2011

Sail No.
GBR 6880
GBR 528
US 60006
GER 6840

NED 46
GBR 8652
GBR 8654
GBR 8653
GBR 4545
GBR 6889
GBR 4241
GBR 8248
GBR 1298
GBR 8633
GBR 236
GBR 4778
GBR 9536
GBR 5236

GBR 2215
GBR 2722
GBR 111
GBR 809
GBR 62
GBR 4757
FRA 37286
GBR 42
GBR 714
GBR 1859
GBR 6840
GBR 65
GBR 6504
GBR 8445
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Yacht
Alegre
Pace
Venomous

Sjambok
Class Total: 4

Tonnerre de Breskens 3

Spirit of Diana
Spirit of Isis
Spirit of Juno (Blesma)
Fraxious
Keronimo
Brevity

Incisor

John B

Jings

Erivale Il

EHO1

Thunder 2

Rare

Class Total: 14

Quokka 8
Jolly Jellyfish
Arabella
Lutine

Ariel

Joopster
Lorelei

La Réponse
Carpe Diem
Tarka Il Of Hamble
Lancelot Logic
Serica
Talisman

Beaurepere

Divisions:
C=IRC

2H = IRC Two Handed

C40 = Class 40

C+C40 = IRC and Class 40

60 = IMOCA 60

M = Multihull

Class Division

N NN N

[\CTN\CRN \C N \C R \O R \C T \O R \C T \O I \C T \O I \C I \O B V)

C

OO0

':\)EOOOOOOOOOOOOO

ONoNONORONONONORONONO RO NGNS

TCC
1.539 E
1.370 E
1.351
1.279

1.261 E
1.246 E
1.246 E
1.246 E
1.228 E
1.196 E
1171 E
1.166 E
1.152 E
1.120 E
1117 E
1.113

1.106

1.105

1.100 E
1.094 E
1.093 E
1.089 E
1.088

1.088 E
1.088

1.085 E
1.083 E
1.082 E
1.078 E
1.076

1.072 E
1.071 E

Max
Crew
24
18
20
15

15
22
22
22
15
12
13
15
19
14
12
15
10
9

13
12
9
19
20
12
12
12
12
12
12
20
10
14

Class
IRC CK
IRCZ
IRC 1
IRC 2
IRC 3
IRC 4
Multihull

Owner

Andres Soriano
Johnny Vincent
Derek Saunders
Jens Kuehne

Piet Vroon
Ondeck

Ondeck

Ondeck

Jack Pringle
Jonathan Goring
Mark Devereux
Windward Sailing
Charles Ivill
David Ballantyne
Michael Greville
Global Yacht Racing
John Fowler

lan Hoddle

Sailing Logic Ltd/Peter Rutter

David Richards
Niall Dowling
Lloyds Yacht Club
Aimee Deacon
Neil Kipling

Alain Catherineau
Andrew Mclrvine
Nigel Wakefield
Guy Prest

Sailing Logic Ltd/Andy Byham

Aimee Deacon
Simon Harwood
Jon Howes
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Rating Band

TCC 0.850 and above
TCC 1.275 and above
TCC 1.101 -1.274
TCC 1.051-1.100
TCC 1.007 - 1.050
TCC 0.850 - 1.006
MOCRA, all TCF

Sailed By

Tom Farnworth
Mark Schultz
Sarah Brinsdon

Philip Crebbin

Andy Middleton

2H

Philippe Falle

Pete Stirling

Edward Broadway

Chris Jackson
James Dobie

Martin Hill

Flag

Pennant 9
Pennant 0
Pennant 1
Pennant 2
Pennant 3
Pennant 4
Pennant 8

Type

Mills 68

TP 52

Carroll Marine 60
Reichel Pugh 48

Ker 46

Farr Millenium 65
Farr Millenium 65
Farr Millenium 65
Farr 45

Ker 40

Club Swan 42
Corby 45

Grand Soleil 54
J/133

Ker 39

First 47.7

Mills 37

Figaro Il

Grand Soleil 43
Jin22

J/11

Swan 53
Colvic Craft 60
Jin22

Ji22

First 40

First 40

First 40

First 40

Clipper 60
Prima 38
Grand Soleil 45

Colour
Silver
Black
White
White

Marlin Blue
White
White
White
Grey
White
Blue
White
White
White
Blue
White
White
Pink

White
White
White
White
Red/Grey/Black
White
White
Grey
White
Grey
White
Red/ Grey
Blue

Dark Blue

Printed: 12:21 hrs



GBR 8410
GBR 7383
GBR 7382
GBR 9859
GBR 7207
GBR 8170
GBR 140
GBR 7041
FRA 25767
GBR 667
GBR 4663

GBR 4973
GBR 7414
GBR 9863
GBR 9043
GBR 7835
GBR 1575
GBR 918
GBR 1242
GBR 979
GBR 932
GBR 1007
GBR 9503
USA 50794
GBR 2709
FRA 34961
GBR 8809
GBR 7714
FRA 25515
GBR 9205
GBR 7712

GBR 976
GBR 922
FRA 9834
GBR 7848
NED 118
FRA 9816
GBR 1524
GBR 993
GBR 8470
GBR 8342
GBR 8275
GBR 8287

s B e v B By B vl v R v

I

LI v R v s v R v e v By o -

s}

I 3

3o

Premier Flair
Visit Malta Puma
Jaguar Logic
Addiction Logic
Trustmarque Playing Arc
Euphorix

Lickety Split
Anticipation
Exception

Space Race
Robin Of Cowes
Class Total: 25

Exocet

Chouette

In X Celsis

Flying Fish of Cowes
Solan Goose of Hamble
Pure Attitude

Jarhead

Yeoman of Wight
Malice

Velocity Girl

Diamonds Are Forever
Jamira

Eclipse

Jumping Jellyfish
Parsifal

Inspara

White Knight of Wessex
Veronika

Diablo-J

Zarafa

Class Total: 20

Selene

Juno
Exile/Mirabaud
Storm Trooper
Winsome
Adrenaline

Laura

Astarte

White Knight 6
Inspiration of BOSS
Pandanova Il
Persephone of London
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1.071 E
1.070 E
1.067 E
1.063 E
1.063
1.061 E
1.061
1.059 E
1.056
1.055 E
1.053

1.049
1.048
1.047 E
1.046
1.032
1.031
1.029 E
1.029 E
1.028 E
1.025
1.021 E
1.016
1.015
1.014
1.014 E
1.013 E
1.012 E
1.011
1.008 E
1.008

1.003 E
1.001 E
0.994
0.991 E
0.991 E
0.990
0.990
0.988
0.988
0.985 E
0.985 E
0.985 E

12
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
19

Jim Macgregor
Sailing Logic Ltd
Sailing Logic Ltd

Sailing Logic Ltd/Paul Jenkins

Peter Robson

Paul Dentskevich
Mark Franklin

Peter Newlands
Patrick Ponchelet
Jonathan Blanshard
Hamish Wilson

Janet Pilkington

Matt & Suzanne Hannaby
Peter Jones

Flying Fish

Peter Olden

Pure Latitude Ltd

Greg Nasmyth

British Keelboat Academy
Mike Moxley

Richard Lett

Anne O'Sullivan

Mark Tracey

Greg Conary

Robert Nelson

Dardot Didier

Tor McLaren

James Neville

Frederic Nadaud

Nick Martin

Peter Scholfield

Adrian Lower

Charles Whittam
Nicolas de la Fourniere
Stormforce Coaching
Harry Heijst

Pierre Viard

Richard Stain

Nick & Suzi Jones

Geoff Johns
Tim Thubron
Julian Pearson
Peter Burwood
Stuart Wilkie

Liz Simons
Team Distraction

Andrew Butler

2H
Thomas Buss

2H
2H

2H

lan Carey

2H
2H

2H
Doug Innes

2H

Royal Armoured Corps Yacht C Paul Macro

Peter Ellis
Andrew Gordon
Nigel Goodhew
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Elan 410
Reflex 38
Reflex 38

First 40.7

First 40.7

First 40.7
Grand Soleil 40
First 40.7

X 40

First 40.7

Little Harbor 52

IMX 38
Gibsea 414 Plus
X119
First 40.7
A 35

X 37
J/109
J/109
HOD 35
vQ 32
Elan 37
J/109
First 42s7
J/109
Sphinx 33
J/109
HOD 35
J/105
J/105
HOD 35

Swan 44
X 34

X34
Sunfast 37
S&S 41
Prism 28
Sovereign 400
First 34.7
First 34.7
Sigma 38
Sigma 38
Sigma 38

White
White
White
Lt Grey
Blue
Flag Blue
White
Grey
White
White
Blue

Blue

Blue

White

Grey

White

White
Gunmetal Grey
White

White

White

White

White

White

Blue

Violine Grey
White

White

White

White

White

Navy Blue
White
White
White
Navy Blue
Blue
White
White
White
White
White
Blue
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GBR 8146
GBR 8329
GBR 9939
GBR 9297
GBR 2646
FRA 29483
FRA 28747
GBR 815
GBR 5963
GBR 8519
GBR 3851
GBR 1751
GBR 1946
FRA 3730
GBR 4127
GBR 1184

GBR 5236
GBR 7835
GBR 979
GBR 932
GBR 9503
GBR 9205
GBR 7712
FRA 9834
GBR 993
FRA 28747
GBR 5963
FRA 3730

GBR 97
GBR 41

37
GBR 5355
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Vitesse

Zanzara

Flame

Jika Jika

Night Owl Of Hamble
Major Tom

Ultreia!

Longue Pierre

Pyxis

Polly's Kettle
Hephzibah
Spellbinder Of Wytch
Morwenna

Vim

Get Carter

Volante

Class Total: 28

Rare

Solan Goose of Hamble
Malice

Velocity Girl
Jamira

Diablo-J

Zarafa
Exile/Mirabaud
Astarte

Ultreia!

Pyxis

Vim

Class Total: 12

MAXVMG
Mowagli

Class Total: 2
Oc37

Phosphorus
Class Total: 2

Total: 95

Boats in red, italic font are not yet accepted because registration is incomplete. Details can be found online in REMUS (http://remus.rorc.org)

B I i o i i i i i i i i i

ARARDRADRADRWWWWWW=

C40
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C40
C40

C
C

0.985 E
0.985 E
0.983 E
0.983 E
0.982
0.979
0.978
0.974 E
0.958
0.952
0.948 E
0.947
0.925
0.909
0.893 E
0.865 E

1.105
1.032
1.028 E
1.025
1.016
1.008 E
1.008
0.994
0.988
0.978
0.958
0.909
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Jon England

Nick Gale

Martin Fordham

Mike & Jamie Holmes
Yuri Fadeev

Fabrice Tropres
Matthias Kracht

D Cooper & P England
Kirsteen Donaldson
Simon Law

David Lees

Phoenix Yacht Club
Traditional Sailing
Frederic Waniart
Marcelle von Wendland
Tony (A.K.) Harwood

lan Hoddle

Peter Olden

Mike Moxley
Richard Lett

Mark Tracey

Nick Martin

Peter Scholfield
Nicolas de la Fourniere
Nick & Suzi Jones
Matthias Kracht
Kirsteen Donaldson
Frederic Waniart

Julian Metherell
Marco Nannini

Andrew Tourell
Mark Emerson

J England & P Hopps

Jamie Holmes

2H
2H

Daivd Lees
Trevor Nicholls
Stuart Jenkins
2H

2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H

Mark Denton

It is the responsibility of owners to advise RORC when data shown here is not correct (e.g. rating updates)

"E" indicates an Endorsed IRC Certificate
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Sigma 38
Sigma 38
Sweden 38
J/97

Oceanis 40
Dufour 34

JPK 9.60
Dehler 38

X 332

Dehler 36 CWS
High Tension 36
Starlight 39

White

White
White/Blue Stripe
White

White

White

White

Light Grey
White/Navy Stripes
White

Dark Blue

White

Burnett 45 Pilot Cutt Grey/Blue

Aphrodite 101
3/4 Tonner

Ivoiry
White

Camper & Nicholsor White

Figaro Il
A 35
HOD 35
vQ 32
J/109
J/105
HOD 35
X34
First 34.7
JPK 9.60
X332
Aphrodite 101

Class 40
Class 40

Beneteau Figaro 2
Rodman 42

Pink
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White/Navy Stripes
Ivoiry

White
White

Blue
Silver
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